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between Crossgates Mall  
Station, UAlbany, Downtown 
Albany, and Rensselaer  
Rail Station 

FARE INFORMATION
US coins and $1, $5-dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change

CASH FARES: 
Base Fare . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $1.50
Base Half Fare. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $0.75

BusPlus Fare. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on 
CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the bus. 
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Crossgates Mall to Rensselaer Rail Station
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Rensselaer Rail Station to Crossgates Mall

SUNDAY

Fu
lle

r R
d 

& 
 

Ex
ec

ut
ive

 
Pa

rk
 D

r

2
UA

lb
an

y
Co

llin
s C

irc
le

3

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

 &
N.

 A
lle

n 
St

4

Cr
os

sg
at

es
 

 M
all

15

Ma
di

so
n 

Av
e  

& 
Qu

ail
 S

t

6

Em
pi

re
 S

ta
te

 
Pl

az
a  

(M
ad

iso
n 

Av
e)

8

Br
oa

dw
ay

 
St

at
io

n

9

Re
ns

se
lae

r
Ra

il S
ta

tio
n

7

Al
ba

ny
 B

us
 

Te
rm

in
al

1

900a
1100a
100p
300p
500p
700p
900p

1000p

909a
1109a
109p
309p
509p
709p
909p
1009p

910a
1110a
110p
310p
510p
710p
910p
1010p

913a
1113a
113p
313p
513p
713p
912p

1012p

918a
1119a
119p
319p
519p
719p
918p

1018p

923a
1124a
124p
324p
524p
724p
923p

1023p

933a
1134a
134p
334p
534p
734p
933p

1033p

935a
1136a
136p
336p
536p
736p
935p
1035p

944a
1145a
146p
346p
546p
746p
944p
1044p

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from 
participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may 
request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.
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Crossgates Mall to Rensselaer / UA Health Sciences

MONDAY – FRIDAY
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339p
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439p
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539p
609p
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708p
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808p
838p
907p
937p
1007p
1036p
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610a
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841a
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1043a
1113a
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813p
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UA Health Sciences / Rensselaer to Crossgates Mall

MONDAY – FRIDAY
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Crossgates Mall to Rensselaer Rail Station

SATURDAY
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Rensselaer Rail Station to Crossgates Mall

SATURDAY
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143p
223p
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703p
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843p
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